

Kyle Dannhaus General Manager Board of Directors: William Jackson, President Mark Key, Vice President Rex Miller, Secretary/Treasurer Travis Crow, Director Donnie Williamson, Director

To Whom it May Concern,

The Dripping Springs WSC has completed the final inspection and all the appropriate documents have been supplied to the Dripping Springs WSC staff. This is the formal acceptance letter of the infrastructure for Phase Four of Bunker Ranch on this day April 1st, 2021.

Kyle Dannhaus Kyle Dannhaus General Manager



## Kyle Dannhaus General Manager

Board of Directors: William Jackson, President Mark Key, Vice President Rex Miller, Secretary/Treasurer Travis Crow, Director Donnie Williamson, Director

101 Hays St. #416 Phone: 512-858-7897